Embassy of India
Bangkok

Draft Programme

‘Andaman & Nicobar Investment Seminar’

on 19 January, 2024 at Ballroom 2&3, 2" Floor, Rembrandt Hotel&Suites Bangkok

1800-1830 hrs:
1830-1840 hrs:

1840-1850 hrs:

1850-1905 hrs:

1905-1920 hrs:
1920-1935hrs:
1935-2000 hrs:

Registration & Interaction

Welcome remarks by H.E. Mr. Nagesh Singh, Ambassador of India to
Thailand.

Remarks by H.E. Mr. Keshav Chandra, Chief Secretary, Andaman & Nicobar
Administration.

Presentation on ‘Business Opportunities in Fisheries Sector in

Andaman & Nicobar Islands’

Presentation on ‘Tourism Opportunities in Andaman & Nicobar Islands’
Presentation on ‘Business Opportunities in Hospitality Sector in

Interaction

2000 hrs onwards Networking Dinner



