

Embassy of India Bangkok

Draft Programme

'Andaman & Nicobar Investment Seminar' on 19 January, 2024 at Ballroom 2&3, 2nd Floor, Rembrandt Hotel&Suites Bangkok

1800-1830 hrs:	Registration & Interaction
1830-1840 hrs:	Welcome remarks by H.E. Mr. Nagesh Singh, Ambassador of India to
	Thailand.
1840-1850 hrs:	Remarks by H.E. Mr. Keshav Chandra, Chief Secretary, Andaman & Nicobar
	Administration.
1850-1905 hrs:	Presentation on 'Business Opportunities in Fisheries Sector in
	Andaman & Nicobar Islands'
1905-1920 hrs:	Presentation on 'Tourism Opportunities in Andaman & Nicobar Islands'
1920-1935hrs:	Presentation on 'Business Opportunities in Hospitality Sector in
1935-2000 hrs:	Interaction
2000 hrs onwards	Networking Dinner